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Women / 7 / Older
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mackenzie Dean7034
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.400 9.4509.550 37.600
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ruby Robinson7033
Bayshore Elite

8.800 9.150 9.3008.625 35.875
9 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Moira Huftalen7179
Santa Rosa

9.300 8.450 9.1508.750 35.650
2 4T 3 7 3 

3 

Kyra Lee7087
Davis Diamonds

9.600 7.950 9.2508.375 35.175
1 11 8 4 4T

4T

Juliana Shimonenko7132
International

9.075 8.150 8.9509.000 35.175
6 9 2 10 4T

4T

Stephanie Knoble7137
Miyagi

8.550 8.425 9.2008.550 34.725
10 6T 5 6 6 

6 

Audrey Wagner7140
Miyagi

8.950 8.450 9.2257.900 34.525
8 4T 9 5 7 

7 

Genevieve Cameron7128
International

9.200 7.800 9.0008.450 34.450
3T 12 6T 8T 8 

8 

Abigail McKeag7194
West Coast

9.000 8.675 9.3007.375 34.350
7 3 12 2T 9 

9 

Cordelia Hsiao7089
Davis Diamonds

9.125 7.700 8.8758.450 34.150
5 13 6T 11 10 

10 

Allison Robinson7138
Miyagi

8.475 8.200 8.6507.475 32.800
11 8 11 12 11 

11 

Colleen Peterson7088
Davis Diamonds

8.300 7.550 9.0007.825 32.675
12 14 10 8T 12 

12 

Nia Guevara7118
Gymtowne

0.000 8.425 0.0000.000 8.425
13T 6T 13T 13T 13 

13 

Maddie Melvin7178
Santa Rosa

0.000 8.025 0.0000.000 8.025
13T 10 13T 13T 14 

14 
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